Kettaheide 1,75kg

48.08
37.28
36.62
31.84
30.67
30.58

Artjom Nikitin

Tauri Hussar

Innar Vilumets
Carl-Hillar Stankevit$
Helger Pikk

Kaupo Saarmann

14.01.96 Audentese SK
24.07.96 KJS Sakala
03.06.96 KJS Sakala
12.05.96 KJK Saare
20.05.96 KJK Ldunaldvi
12.01.96 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1
6
4 12k 11.
8
9 12k 1I.
512k 2I.

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere

22.05.13
07.09.13
16.05.13
07.09.13
16.05.13
16.05.13



